
 

 

HARRIS COUNTY W. C.& I. D. NO. 36 

HOLIDAYS for 2023 
 

 

New Year’s   Monday   
January 2, 2023  

Martin Luther King Day  Monday  January 16, 2023 

Presidents Day  Monday  February 20, 2023 

Good Friday (Easter)  Friday  April 7, 2023 

San Jacinto Day (04/21/23)  Monday  April 24,2023 

Memorial Day   Monday   May 29, 2023 

Independence Day   Tuesday   July 4, 2023 

Labor Day   Monday   September 4, 2023 

Columbus Day  Monday  October 9, 2023 

Veterans Day  Friday  November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day   Thursday   November 23, 2023 

Day after Thanksgiving   Friday   November 24, 2023 

Christmas Eve (12/24/23)   Monday   December 25, 2023 

Christmas (12/25/2023)   Tuesday   December 26, 2023 

2024 

New Year’s Day (is Monday) 
 Monday  January 1, 2024 

 


